Plate Size (mm) Colour Order Code
245 x 80 White  DCT2194
245 x 80 Chrome  DCT2195
245 x 160 White  DCT2196
245 x 160 Chrome  DCT2197
245 x 245 White  DCT2198
245 x 245 Chrome  DCT2199
ADJUSTABLE VENT
Plate Size (mm) Colour Order Code
245 x 80 White  DCT2188
245 x 80 Chrome  DCT2189
245 x 160 White  DCT2190
245 x 160 Chrome  DCT2191
245 x 245 White  DCT2192
245 x 245 Chrome  DCT2193
MANROSE WALL/CEILING PLATE GRILLES
PLATE FACE
Duct Size (mm) Grille Type Colour Order Code
150 Fixed Louvre White  DCT0352